Team Overall Results

Girls JV - Tiger Invite '23

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1  Chilton

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score Name

00:28:01.56 15 Wrightstown
e Sheboygan Area Lutheran

Denmark
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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Average Time
00:30:13.41
00:27:17.30
00:29:22.04
00:30:53.28
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Girls JV - Tiger Invite '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Chilton 00:28:01.56 6 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 290 Peyton Hoerth 00:25:25.56 1
2 3 293  Madi Pershig 00:26:29.01 2
3 6 288  Amber Anhalt 00:29:05.25 3
4 7 292  Gini Moehn 00:29:06.20 4
5 12 289  Adeline Bodinger 00:30:01.80 5
6 14 291  Abby Moehn 00:31:54.15 (6)
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Girls JV - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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Score Bib# Name
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290
757
293
966
759
288
292
758
586
566
965
289
712
291
967
969

Peyton Hoerth
Emma Shive
Madi Pershig
Kaliana Recob
Mikayla Vaszily
Amber Anhalt
Gini Moehn
Kathryn Stroede
Hailey Wheeler
Lily LeBresh
Aubry Bowker
Adeline Bodinger
Kristina Sule
Abby Moehn
Stella Theunis
Peityn Vickman

Chip Time
00:25:25.56
00:25:26.56
00:26:29.01
00:26:56.05
00:27:09.26
00:29:05.25
00:29:06.20
00:29:16.09
00:29:16.53
00:29:27.56
00:29:50.48
00:30:01.80
00:30:53.28
00:31:54.15
00:32:02.31
00:32:04.79
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Team

Chilton

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Chilton

Wrightstown

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Chilton

Chilton

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Denmark

Denmark

Wrightstown

Chilton

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Chilton

Wrightstown

Wrightstown
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