Girls JV - Tiger Invite '23

Team Overall Results					
Place Name	Average Time Score				
1 Chilton	00:28:01.56 15				

non-Scoring Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			
Wrightstown	00:30:13.41	4			
Sheboygan Area Lutheran	00:27:17.30	3			
Denmark	00:29:22.04	2			
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah	00:30:53 28	1			

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:46:44 PM Page: 1 of 3

Girls JV - Tiger Invite '23

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team Name</u>				<u>Average Time</u>	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Chilton				00:28:01.56	6	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	290	Peyton Hoerth		00:25:25.56	1
	2	3	293	Madi Pershig		00:26:29.01	2
	3	6	288	Amber Anhalt		00:29:05.25	3
	4	7	292	Gini Moehn		00:29:06.20	4
	5	12	289	Adeline Bodinger		00:30:01.80	5
	6	14	291	Abby Moehn		00:31:54.15	(6)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:46:44 PM Page: 2 of 3

Girls JV - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	290	Peyton Hoerth	JR	00:25:25.56	Chilton
2	0	757	Emma Shive	so	00:25:26.56	Sheboygan Area Lutheran
3	2	293	Madi Pershig	FR	00:26:29.01	Chilton
4	0	966	Kaliana Recob	so	00:26:56.05	Wrightstown
5	0	759	Mikayla Vaszily	FR	00:27:09.26	Sheboygan Area Lutheran
6	3	288	Amber Anhalt	SR	00:29:05.25	Chilton
7	4	292	Gini Moehn	FR	00:29:06.20	Chilton
8	0	758	Kathryn Stroede	SR	00:29:16.09	Sheboygan Area Lutheran
9	0	586	Hailey Wheeler	SR	00:29:16.53	Denmark
10	0	566	Lily LeBresh	JR	00:29:27.56	Denmark
11	0	965	Aubry Bowker	JR	00:29:50.48	Wrightstown
12	5	289	Adeline Bodinger	FR	00:30:01.80	Chilton
13	0	712	Kristina Sule	SR	00:30:53.28	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
14	(6)	291	Abby Moehn	so	00:31:54.15	Chilton
15	0	967	Stella Theunis	JR	00:32:02.31	Wrightstown
16	0	969	Peityn Vickman	JR	00:32:04.79	Wrightstown

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/7/2023 5:46:44 PM Page: 3 of 3